
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/27/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:24:51 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/19/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/25/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000023,2 CPO,0211,GSD1900000027,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION CO/NO2 sensor replacements TRANE US INC 05/16/2019 06/19/2019 47,985.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000023,3 CPO,0313,DEP1900000025,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Panasonic Toughbook Laptops NOMAR ENTERPRISES LLC 05/14/2019 06/25/2019 65,875.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV1900000007,2 CMA,0802,DMV1900000007,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Driver's License and Motor Vehicle
Renewal Notice

DATA INTEGRATORS INC 05/08/2019 06/19/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000071,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000049,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FREIGHTLINER TRUCK OEM PARTS
OR EQUAL (7019C006)

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 02/27/2019 06/21/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000091,2 CPO,0803,DOT1900000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS (10) DELL T640, (1) DELL R740
SERVERS OR EQUAL (63190073)

SAITECH INC 04/16/2019 06/21/2019 151,300.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000020,1 CPO,1400,AGR1900000017,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE John Deere 450M Silage Special MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 06/04/2019 06/25/2019 32,429.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

